
Jan 31, 23

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
600 · Truist CDAR Sally 1754  3/16 200,000.00
650 · Truist CDAR Sally 6709  3/09 200,000.00
100 · Truist Operating Account 5779 186,975.57
200 · Truist Hurricane Sally  2440 4,314,879.47
300 · Truist Contingency Fund 4503 11,255.17
700 · Regions 8131 Bank Account 15,374.54
900 · Petty Cash-Operating 26.25

Total Checking/Savings 4,928,511.00

Accounts Receivable
1220 · Sandy Key Rental Program 68,234.81
1215 · Remotes Receivable 110.00
1210 · SPA - 2022 Insurance Receivable 361,757.36
1200 · Monthly Assessments 2,739.99
1205 · Owner Repair - Billed to owner 888.64

Total Accounts Receivable 433,730.80

Other Current Assets
Prepaid Expenses

1415 · Prepaid Taxes 14,504.00

Total Prepaid Expenses 14,504.00

Prepaid Insurance
1450 · Workers Comp exp 11/23 9,632.97
1470 · Package exp 11/23 1,213,080.66
1460 · Insurance GL exp 11/23 8,199.44

Total Prepaid Insurance 1,230,913.07

Total Other Current Assets 1,245,417.07

Total Current Assets 6,607,658.87

Fixed Assets
15000 · Accumulated Depreciation -182,913.94
15010 · Furniture, Fixtures, & Equip. 100,929.90
Unit #118

15200 · Improvements 126,949.30

Total Unit #118 126,949.30

Total Fixed Assets 44,965.26

TOTAL ASSETS 6,652,624.13

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2000 · Accounts Payable 42,330.23

Total Accounts Payable 42,330.23

Credit Cards
2010 · AMEX 1006 3,909.99

Total Credit Cards 3,909.99

Other Current Liabilities
2560 · SPA Insurance- Revenue Received 40,999.29
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Payroll Liabilities
2110 · Aflac Insurance 69.98
Futa Payable 98.92
State Unemployment Payable 51.81

Total Payroll Liabilities 220.71

2540 · Prepaid Monthly Assessments 38,197.71
2200 · Sales Tax Payable 8.05

Total Other Current Liabilities 79,425.76

Total Current Liabilities 125,665.98

Total Liabilities 125,665.98

Equity
1110 · Retained Earnings 5,718,254.70
1115 · SBA Contributed Capital 190,750.07
1130 · Transfer from Rental Fund 341,429.29
Net Income 276,524.09

Total Equity 6,526,958.15

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 6,652,624.13
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